FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-09-23

Slalom Bertrand REALS sélectif régional (Double)

Catégorie M

20120190 - Course n°2 - 34460 Cessenon Sur Orb

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Melyne Tappero Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 132.99+6 - 138.99 | 902.3 | 935.63
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Youri Goliard Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 90.66+2 - 92.66 | 458.47 | 488.2
2 11 Noah Dubalen Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 119.78+6 = 125.78 | 966.11 | 902.26
3 13 | Edouard Bonnamy Venerque Eaux Vives 124.1+8 - 132.1 | 1062.9 | 1151.3
9
4 15 | Mathias Villemus Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 135.22+4 - 139.22 | 1172.1 | 1937.9
1 5
5 16 | Nael Gabriel Rothmann Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 140.27+16 - 156.27 | 1433.4 | 1321.7
6
6 17 | lwan Talieu Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 132.57+106 = 238.57 | 2694.9 | 982.55
2
7 18 | Noa Verro Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive - - Abd - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Melyne Tappero Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 112.95+6 - 118.95 | 732.34 | 687.5
2 18 | Nina Pakula-petyt Albi Kayak Canoe 127.25+360 - 487.25 | 5977.8 | 3413.8
4 8
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 | Youri Goliard Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 83.77+6 - 89.77 | 482.97 | 445.13
2 27 |lwan Talieu Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive 101.8+2 - 103.8 | 708.77 | 946.89
3 29 | Edouard Bonnamy Venerque Eaux Vives 104.62+2 - 106.62 | 754.15 | 958.99
4 30 | Matthieu Margherita Muret Olympique C.k. 101.02+6 - 107.02 | 760.59 | 974.12



http://www.ffck.org

11
12

13
14

31
32
33

34

36
37

38
39

42
43

Lohan Redonnet
Noa Verro

Nathanael Foucoin

Mathias Villemus

Maxence Foucoin

Leandre Kudell

Noah Dubalen

Nael Gabriel Rothmann

Loan Sayas

Romeo Plazzi

Muret Olympique C.k.
Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Venerque Eaux Vives

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Venerque Eaux Vives

Muret Olympique C.k.

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

Albi Kayak Canoe

99.31+10
106.57+6
108.95+4

109.31+4

109.4+8
110.44+10

112.62+8
112.89+8

154.88+8
122.28+50

109.31
112.57
112.95

113.31

117.4

120.44

120.62
120.89

162.88
172.28

797.44
849.91
856.03

861.82

927.64
976.57

979.47
983.81

1659.6
1810.8

891.18
906.47
1099.3

1114.0

952.47
1121.5

933.59
11421

1697.7
1233.1




